

2024 Sponsorship Commitment and Invoice

| Company: | |
|---|-------|
| Address: | |
| City: | |
| State: | |
| Zip: | |
| Contact Person: | |
| Title: | |
| Telephone: | |
| Email: | |
| PLEASE CHECK LEVEL OF SPONSORSHIP: | |
| ○ Platinum (\$2,000) | |
| Platinum Sponsor Recognition at all New Orleans CREW Events Sponsor Link Logo on New Orleans CREW website *5 Complimentary Tickets to New Orleans CREW events *tickets are annual not per event. Sponsor choice of event. Holiday lunch exclusion Platinum Sponsor Employees Recognition at New Orleans CREW Events | ıded. |
| Skyscraper (\$1,500) Skyscraper Sponsor Recognition at all New Orleans CREW Events Sponsor Link Logo on New Orleans CREW website *4 Complimentary Tickets to New Orleans CREW events (Sponsor Choice) o *tickets are annual not per event. Sponsor choice of event. Holiday lunch excla | ıded. |
| ○ Highrise (\$1,000) | |
| High-rise Sponsor Recognition at all New Orleans CREW Events Sponsor Link Logo on New Orleans CREW website *2 Complimentary Tickets to New Orleans CREW events (Sponsor Choice) *tickets are annual not per event. Sponsor choice of event. Holiday lunch exclass | uded. |
| ○ Groundbreaker (\$500) | |
| Groundbreaker Sponsor Recognition at all New Orleans CREW Events Sponsor Link Logo on New Orleans CREW website | |
| TOTAL AMOUNT: □ CHECK ENCLOSED □ DAYMENT MILL BE MADE ON (Data) | |
| □ CHECK ENCLOSED □ PAYMENT WILL BE MADE ON (Date) | |
| Please return (i) this form and (ii) payment to New Orleans CREW to: | |

New Orleans CREW, c/o Strategic Management Services, LLC, 5135 Bluebonnet Blvd., Baton Rouge, LA 70809.